:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6346098

May 01, 2023 - 21:42 (UTC)

In epoch 198,315 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 461308 - 0.012313230 ETH®
23.02 USD

2 461309 - 0.012083059 ETH®
22.59 USD

3 461310 - 0.012230204 ETH®
22.87 USD

4 461311 - 0.045588646 ETH®
85.25 USD

S 461312 - 0.012189778 ETH®
22.79 USD

6 461313 - 0.012214775 ETH®
22.84 USD

7 461314 - 0.012337534 ETH®
23.07 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/6346098
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/198315
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461308
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461309
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461310
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461311
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461312
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461313
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461314

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

461315

461316

461317

461318

461319

461322

461323

Validator Id

10430

Amount

0.012209715
22.83 USD

0.012287437
22.97 USD

0.012312719
23.02 USD

0.012177850
22.77 USD

0.012343987
23.08 USD

0.012306286
23.01 USD

0.012381375
23.15 USD

0.012407353
23.20 USD

0.012309750
23.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.033348589

62.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461315
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461316
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461317
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461318
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461319
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461320
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461321
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461322
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/461323
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/10430

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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